OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Il / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 8,05 7,0807 60,0000 100,00 16065 Henghuber, Alexander
2 57 8,28 6,8841 58,3333 97,22 1207 Janik, Thomas
3 60 8,79 6,8259 57,8409 96,40 8103 Baier, Armin
4 60 9,91 6,0545 51,3038 85,51 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
5 60 10,93 5,4895 46,5161 77,53 291 Woeller, Ulrich
6 60 11,54 5,1993 44,0573 73,43 7270 Gast, Thomas
7 60 11,84 5,0676 42,9410 71,57 15776 Michaelis, David
8 42 8,30 5,0602 42,8789 71,46 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
9 55 15,33 3,5877 30,4013 50,67 16064 Buchholz, Katja
10 57 17,78 3,2058 27,1654 45,28 134 Kohz, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 7,09 8,1805
2 59 7,40 7,9730
3 60 7,87 7,6239
4 58 9,02 6,4302
5 57 8,97 6,3545
6 56 9,22 6,0738
7 60 9,94 6,0362
8 59 9,86 5,9838
9 59 10,33 5,7115
10 54 9,48 5,6962
11 60 10,74 5,5866
12 59 10,70 5,56140
13 58 10,59 5,4769
14 59 11,25 5,2444
15 56 11,01 5,0863
16 58 11,58 5,0086
17 60 12,55 4,7809
18 48 10,50 4,5714
19 52 11,85 4,3882
20 59 13,51 4,3671
21 56 12,98 4,3143
22 48 11,23 4,2743
23 56 14,10 3,9716
24 58 15,23 3,8083
25 20 11,28 1,7730

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,4776
55,9173
47,1619
46,6071
44,5478
44,2725
43,8879
41,8910
41,7787
40,9748
40,4425
40,1700
38,4653
37,3053
36,7358
35,0653
33,5291
32,1851
32,0307
31,6434
31,3495
29,1299
27,9317
13,0044

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,46
93,20
78,60
77,68
74,25
73,79
73,15
69,82
69,63
68,29
67,40
66,95
64,11
62,18
61,23
58,44
55,88
53,64
53,38
52,74
52,25
48,55
46,55
21,67

COMPETITOR

#

9423
9422
7581
26
12523
142
16062
11099
743
15780
248
745
15535
16771
13004
66
27
14732
780
4291
15884
10535
156778
16059
15801

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Mdller, ALEXANDER
Melehov, Vitalij
Brickner, Petra
Steinlehner, Peter
Markopoulos, Georgios
Egenberger, Kuno
Hoffmann, Lars
Diermeier, Norbert
Lindinger, Tim
Prakesch, Oliver
Karbaumer, Rainer
Manhardt, Alexander
Weichel, Sebastian
Aiello, Andreas
Peter, Franz

Kirner, Olga
Grinaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter

Engl, Johannes
Brunner, Jirgen
Schmidt, Friedrich
Galante, Daniel
Kraus, Hans Jiirgen
Gaijcevic, Ivica
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 7,43 8,0754
2 60 8,52 7,0423
3 58 8,45 6,8639
4 54 8,14 6,6339
5 60 9,47 6,3358
6 58 9,38 6,1834
7 56 9,30 6,0215
8 56 9,56 5,8577
9 54 9,29 5,8127
10 54 9,32 5,7940
11 58 10,14 5,7199
12 56 9,81 5,7085
13 39 6,91 5,6440
14 60 10,69 5,6127
15 54 9,86 5,4767
16 54 9,90 5,4545
17 48 9,47 5,0686
18 56 11,34 4,9383
19 58 12,49 4,6437
20 56 12,41 4,5125
21 54 12,16 4,4408
22 45 10,23 4,3988
23 52 11,86 4,3845
24 43 21,44 2,0056

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,3240
50,9988
49,2899
47,0750
45,9424
44,7398
43,5230
43,1884
43,0494
42,4990
42,4139
41,9349
41,7025
40,6917
40,5273
37,6600
36,6914
34,5028
33,5278
32,9951
32,6833
32,5767
14,9016

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,21
85,00
82,15
78,46
76,57
74,57
72,54
71,98
71,75
70,83
70,69
69,89
69,50
67,82
67,55
62,77
61,15
57,50
55,88
54,99
54,47
54,29
24,84

COMPETITOR

#

15328
16058
9024
16066
10979
10771
5669
10715
11429
9886
5356
7704
16061
729
15208
6378
9885
156131
14360
12421
15795
1840
16063
5250

Name

Peschkow, Wladislaw
Grundmann, Jan
Zistler, Lorenz
Prakesch, Maximilian
Rauthmann, Ingo
Renner, Jens
Adelhoch, Gunter
Esmeray, Varol
Majhenic, Martin
Beimler, Nathalie

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Dr. Renner, Friedrich
Simon, Kai
Drzymalla, Dominik
Kunst, Josef
Wanninger, Helmut
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Matting, Frank
Schédniger, Lutz
Danner, Hanno
Michaelis, Christina
Steuer, Thomas
Klima, Stefan
Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 7,12 7,5843 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 58 9,34 6,2098 49,1268 81,88 11082 Schaudick, Florian
3 54 8,88 6,0811 48,1081 80,18 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 43 7,56 5,6878 44,9971 75,00 12644 Meyer, Julian

5 54 9,72 5,56556 43,9506 73,25 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

6 56 10,47 5,3486 42,3135 70,52 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

7 54 10,52 5,1331 40,6084 67,68 16060 Adler, Franz

8 60 12,54 4,7847 37,8522 63,09 72 Hendel, Erwin
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 37 8,62 4,2923 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

128 Trautmann, Ralf

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 14,16 4,0960 60,0000
2 59 16,37 3,6042 52,7946

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
87,99 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Il / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 11,83 4,7337 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 58 13,37 4,3381 54,9850 91,64 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
3 58 15,22 3,8108 48,3016 80,50 7270 Gast, Thomas
4 40 11,08 3,6101 45,7581 76,26 16065 Henghuber, Alexander
5 39 14,69 2,6549 33,6504 56,08 16064 Buchholz, Katja
6 42 19,98 2,1021 26,6441 44,41 8103 Baier, Armin
7 58 27,91 2,0781 26,3400 43,90 134 Kohz, Peter
8 11 10,62 1,0358 13,1285 21,88 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
9 26 27,43 0,9479 12,0142 20,02 15776 Michaelis, David
10 0 13,89 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 10,79 5,1900
2 54 13,27 4,0693
3 39 9,68 4,0289
4 58 14,46 4,011
5 57 14,85 3,8384
6 40 10,45 3,8278
7 54 14,15 3,8163
8 52 14,74 3,56278
9 50 15,12 3,3069
10 56 17,56 3,1891
11 53 16,98 3,1213
12 47 16,16 2,9084
13 55 19,59 2,8076
14 52 18,79 2,7674
15 39 14,67 2,6585
16 52 21,60 2,4074
17 52 21,76 2,3897
18 40 19,03 2,1019
19 27 17,67 1,5280
20 33 43,88 0,7521
21 13 26,17 0,4968
22 9 24,58 0,3662
23 0 14,07 0,0000
24 0 18,41 0,0000
25 0 14,61 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
47,0443
46,5773
46,3708
44,3745
44,2515
44,1186
40,7841
38,2299
36,8679
36,0847
33,6234
32,4573
31,9935
30,7340
27,8313
27,6267
24,3000
17,6649

8,6942

5,7428

4,2330

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,41
77,63
77,28
73,96
73,75
73,53
67,97
63,72
61,45
60,14
56,04
54,10
53,32
51,22
46,39
46,04
40,50
29,44
14,49

9,57
7,05
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9422
248
7581
12523
142
9423
26
13004
16062
11099
743
66
15771
745
15801
4291
10535
780
14732
15884
16059
27
156535
15780
16778

Name

Miiller, ALEXANDER
Prakesch, Oliver
Melehov, Vitalij
Steinlehner, Peter
Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdiller, Sergej
Brickner, Petra
Aiello, Andreas
Egenberger, Kuno
Hoffmann, Lars
Diermeier, Norbert
Peter, Franz
Weichel, Sebastian
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gajcevic, lvica

Engl, Johannes
Schmidt, Friedrich
Laiss, Dieter
Grinaug, Gerhard
Brunner, Jirgen
Kraus, Hans Jirgen
Kirner, Olga
Manhardt, Alexander
Lindinger, Tim
Galante, Daniel
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 9,60 5,4167
2 54 15,04 3,5904
3 42 12,60 3,3333
4 52 16,67 3,1194
5 46 14,82 3,1039
6 52 17,92 2,9018
7 48 16,66 2,8812
8 41 15,27 2,6850
9 35 13,77 2,5418
10 43 18,42 2,3344
11 39 19,17 2,0344
12 28 16,20 1,7284
13 25 14,57 1,7159
14 28 17,63 1,5882
15 22 14,36 1,5320
16 22 15,03 1,4637
17 26 18,35 1,4169
18 23 16,67 1,3797
19 27 24,04 1,1231
20 23 23,43 0,9816
21 22 41,04 0,5361
22 5 13,27 0,3768
23 3 17,14 0,1750
24 0 16,42 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
39,7709
36,9231
34,5531
34,3818
32,1429
31,9143
29,7416
28,1548
25,8582
22,6352
19,1453
19,0064
17,5924
16,9702
16,2137
15,6948
15,2831
12,4408
10,8736

5,9379

41737

1,9388

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
66,28
61,54
57,59
57,30
53,57
53,19
49,57
46,92
43,10
37,56
31,91
31,68
29,32
28,28
27,02
26,16
25,47
20,73
18,12

9,90
6,96
3,23
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16061
7704
6378
9885
9886
1840
9024

15328

16066

15208

15795

729

16058
5669

11429

10771
5356

10979

15131

14360
5250

10715

16063

12421

Name

Simon, Kai

Dr. Renner, Friedrich
Wanninger, Helmut
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Beimler, Nathalie
Steuer, Thomas
Zistler, Lorenz
Peschkow, Wladislaw
Prakesch, Maximilian
Kunst, Josef
Michaelis, Christina
Drzymalla, Dominik
Grundmann, Jan
Adelhoch, Gunter
Majhenic, Martin
Renner, Jens

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Rauthmann, Ingo
Matting, Frank
Schoniger, Lutz
Riemer, Franz
Esmeray, Varol
Klima, Stefan
Danner, Hanno
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9,79 5,9244 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 60 11,77 5,0977 51,6275 86,05 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 56 12,88 4,3478 44,0330 73,39 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 52 15,23 3,4143 34,5788 57,63 16060 Adler, Franz

5 50 15,09 3,3135 33,5573 55,93 72 Hendel, Erwin

6 37 15,98 2,3154 23,4494 39,08 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

7 39 24,63 1,5834 16,0364 26,73 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

8 5 14,23 0,3514 3,56585 5,93 11082 Schaudick, Florian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 0 9,88 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

128 Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 21,43 2,2399 60,0000
2 43 20,44 2,1037 56,3533

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
93,92 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Il / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 25,89 5,7165 155,0000 100,00 16065 Henghuber, Alexander
2 151 26,48 5,7024 154,6183 99,75 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

3 149 27,10 5,4982 149,0799 96,18 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 121 26,54 4,5592 123,6193 79,75 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

5 149 37,39 3,9850 108,0520 69,71 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 141 40,80 3,4559 93,7046 60,45 8103 Baier, Armin

7 147 44,23 3,3235 90,1161 58,14 134 Kohz, Peter

8 152 51,35 2,9601 80,2611 51,78 15776 Michaelis, David

9 144 52,18 2,7597 74,8274 48,28 16064 Buchholz, Katja
10 101 36,89 2,7379 74,2360 47,89 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 145 21,00 6,9048
2 147 21,54 6,8245
3 122 22,39 5,4489
4 140 28,68 4,8815
5 140 29,11 4,8093
6 143 30,32 4,7164
7 136 29,51 4,6086
8 146 35,85 4,0725
9 122 30,54 3,9948
10 119 31,16 3,8190
11 143 37,73 3,7901
12 125 34,11 3,6646
13 155 42,87 3,6156
14 109 33,66 3,2383
15 132 41,49 3,1815
16 118 37,82 3,1200
17 116 38,54 3,0099
18 118 41,44 2,8475
19 143 57,88 2,4706
20 94 38,59 2,4359
21 91 37,76 2,4100
22 101 48,03 2,1029
23 117 62,32 1,8774
24 64 34,43 1,8588
25 112 61,64 1,8170

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
153,1985
122,3175
109,5801
107,9615
105,8741
103,4553
91,4211
89,6755
85,7299
85,0809
82,2643
81,1636
72,6935
71,4190
70,0396
67,5662
63,9212
55,4614
54,6810
54,0994
47,2054
42,1446
41,7278
40,7886

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,84
78,91
70,70
69,65
68,31
66,75
58,98
57,86
55,31
54,89
53,07
52,36
46,90
46,08
45,19
43,59
41,24
35,78
35,28
34,90
30,46
27,19
26,92
26,32

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
9422
12523
142
26
248
15771
16062
66
743
15780
13004
11099
15884
10535
14732
745
4291
15535
15801
16059
780
15778
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Muller, Sergej
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Steinlehner, Peter
Markopoulos, Georgios
Brickner, Petra
Prakesch, Oliver
Weichel, Sebastian
Egenberger, Kuno
Peter, Franz
Diermeier, Norbert
Lindinger, Tim
Aiello, Andreas
Hoffmann, Lars
Brunner, Jirgen
Schmidt, Friedrich
Griinaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Engl, Johannes
Manhardt, Alexander
Gaijcevic, lvica
Kraus, Hans Jurgen
Laiss, Dieter
Galante, Daniel
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 151 21,06 7,1700
2 137 26,15 5,2390
3 128 24,72 5,1780
4 132 26,92 4,9034
5 147 30,80 4,7727
6 135 28,36 4,7602
7 130 29,26 4,4429
8 133 31,31 4,2478
9 145 36,94 3,9253
10 145 37,42 3,8749
11 129 33,78 3,8188
12 120 32,40 3,7037
13 149 40,37 3,6909
14 103 29,22 3,56250
15 114 36,38 3,1336
16 107 35,55 3,0098
17 115 39,74 2,8938
18 123 45,32 2,7140
19 109 41,02 2,6572
20 128 49,33 2,5948
21 92 41,47 2,2185
22 87 44,99 1,9338
23 81 48,29 1,6774
24 107 105,70 1,0123

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
113,2562
111,9372
106,0015
103,1762
102,9060
96,0466
91,8294
84,8563
83,7678
82,5550
80,0662
79,7886
76,2027
67,7416
65,0665
62,5580
58,6717
57,4439
56,0934
47,9586
41,8039
36,2611
21,8838

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,07
72,22
68,39
66,57
66,39
61,97
59,24
54,75
54,04
53,26
51,66
51,48
49,16
43,70
41,98
40,36
37,85
37,06
36,19
30,94
26,97
23,39
14,12

COMPETITOR

#

16061
16066
156328
6378
11429
10715
9024
9885
9886
729
10979
1840
7704
16058
10771
14360
5356
156131
16063
5669
15795
15208
12421
5250

Name

Simon, Kai
Prakesch, Maximilian
Peschkow, Wladislaw
Wanninger, Helmut
Majhenic, Martin
Esmeray, Varol
Zistler, Lorenz
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Beimler, Nathalie
Drzymalla, Dominik
Rauthmann, Ingo
Steuer, Thomas

Dr. Renner, Friedrich
Grundmann, Jan
Renner, Jens
Schoniger, Lutz

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Matting, Frank
Klima, Stefan
Adelhoch, Gunter
Michaelis, Christina
Kunst, Josef
Danner, Hanno
Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 139 24,15 5,7557 155,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 141 30,05 4,6922 126,3597 81,52 11082 Schaudick, Florian
3 133 28,44 4,6765 125,9378 81,25 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 105 23,08 4,5494 122,5145 79,04 12644 Meyer, Julian

5 139 35,72 3,8914 104,7942 67,61 72 Hendel, Erwin

6 145 37,93 3,8228 102,9483 66,42 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

7 129 33,90 3,8053 102,4764 66,11 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

8 101 36,95 2,7334 73,6107 47,49 16060 Adler, Franz

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 147 29,30 5,0171 155,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

128 Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 148 58,37 2,5355 155,0000
2 118 58,68 2,0109 122,9282

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
79,31 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Il / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 9,09 6,1606 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 52 8,85 5,8757 57,2252 95,38 16065 Henghuber, Alexander
3 60 10,63 5,6444 54,9725 91,62 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
4 53 10,02 5,2894 51,5152 85,86 134 Kohz, Peter
5 56 12,65 4,4269 43,1146 71,86 15776 Michaelis, David
6 56 13,83 4,0492 39,4360 65,73 291 Woeller, Ulrich
7 56 15,23 3,6770 35,8109 59,68 16064 Buchholz, Katja
8 56 15,65 3,56783 34,8498 58,08 7270 Gast, Thomas
9 29 8,92 3,251 31,6636 52,77 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
10 28 13,16 21277 20,7219 34,54 8103 Baier, Armin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 7,79 7,4454
2 54 7,89 6,8441
3 55 9,95 5,6276
4 54 9,91 5,4490
5 57 10,61 5,3723
6 56 10,87 5,1518
7 54 10,67 5,0609
8 52 10,33 5,0339
9 58 11,75 4,9362
10 51 10,43 4,8897
11 59 12,09 4,8801
12 50 10,27 4,8685
13 58 12,28 4,7231
14 58 12,64 4,5886
15 58 13,00 4,4615
16 60 13,68 4,3860
17 57 13,24 4,3051
18 54 13,15 4,1065
19 44 11,62 3,7866
20 46 12,27 3,7490
21 54 14,60 3,6986
22 37 10,66 3,4709
23 52 15,50 3,3548
24 31 10,41 29779
25 48 18,42 2,6059

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,1541
44,5451
43,9118
43,2932
41,5163
40,7840
40,5661
39,7787
39,4046
39,3266
39,2338
38,0619
36,9778
35,9538
35,3448
34,6935
33,0924
30,5146
30,2116
29,8059
27,9708
27,0354
23,9978
20,9997

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,92
74,24
73,19
72,16
69,19
67,97
67,61
66,30
65,67
65,54
65,39
63,44
61,63
59,92
58,91
57,82
55,15
50,86
50,35
49,68
46,62
45,06
40,00
35,00

COMPETITOR

#

9423
9422
11099
142
12523
7581
66
16062
4291
743
26
248
15884
15801
13004
15771
745
780
156535
14732
27
15780
156778
10535
16059

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Muiller, ALEXANDER
Hoffmann, Lars
Markopoulos, Georgios
Steinlehner, Peter
Melehov, Vitalij
Peter, Franz
Egenberger, Kuno
Engl, Johannes
Diermeier, Norbert
Brickner, Petra
Prakesch, Oliver
Brunner, Jirgen
Gajcevic, lvica
Aiello, Andreas
Weichel, Sebastian
Karbaumer, Rainer
Laiss, Dieter
Manhardt, Alexander
Grlnaug, Gerhard
Kirner, Olga
Lindinger, Tim
Galante, Daniel
Schmidt, Friedrich
Kraus, Hans Jiirgen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 7,75 6,9677
2 58 9,65 6,0104
3 54 9,13 5,9146
4 48 8,31 5,7762
5 54 9,57 5,6426
6 52 9,67 5,3775
7 58 11,49 5,0479
8 54 11,16 4,8387
9 48 10,24 4,6875
10 50 10,82 4,6211
11 40 8,75 4,5714
12 56 12,86 4,3546
13 54 12,61 4,2823
14 52 12,32 4,2208
15 46 11,18 4,1145
16 41 10,11 4,0554
17 46 11,73 3,9216
18 42 10,93 3,8426
19 58 15,41 3,7638
20 39 11,16 3,4946
21 40 13,01 3,0746
22 46 15,23 3,0204
23 30 10,26 2,9240
24 60 39,70 1,5113

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,7559
50,9310
49,7393
48,5893
46,3059
43,4678
41,6667
40,3646
39,7926
39,3651
37,4978
36,8755
36,3456
35,4303
34,9214
33,7691
33,0894
32,4104
30,0926
26,4754
26,0086
25,1787
13,0143

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,26
84,88
82,90
80,98
77,18
72,45
69,44
67,27
66,32
65,61
62,50
61,46
60,58
59,05
58,20
56,28
55,15
54,02
50,15
44,13
43,35
41,96
21,69

COMPETITOR

#

16061
6378
156328
16066
10771
16058
7704
729
5669
9886
10715
9885
5356
16795
1840
9024
14360
15208
16063
10979
15131
12421
11429
5250

Name

Simon, Kai
Wanninger, Helmut
Peschkow, Wladislaw
Prakesch, Maximilian
Renner, Jens
Grundmann, Jan

Dr. Renner, Friedrich
Drzymalla, Dominik
Adelhoch, Gunter
Beimler, Nathalie
Esmeray, Varol
Ménkhoff, Tanja

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Michaelis, Christina
Steuer, Thomas
Zistler, Lorenz
Schoniger, Lutz
Kunst, Josef

Klima, Stefan
Rauthmann, Ingo
Matting, Frank
Danner, Hanno
Majhenic, Martin
Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

48
50
50
60
50
39
44
50

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

8,15
8,68
9,29
12,17
11,38
9,17
10,65
14,52

HIT
FACTOR

5,8896
5,7604
5,3821
4,9302
4,3937
4,2530
4,1315
3,4435

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,6838
54,8305
50,2260
44,7605
43,3274
42,0892
35,0809

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,81
91,38
83,71
74,60
72,21
70,15
58,47

COMPETITOR

#

12644
5354
11605
72
12500
11082
5976
16060

Name

Meyer, Julian
Sertel, Serdar
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Hendel, Erwin
Lindinger, Sepp
Schaudick, Florian
Schlatt, Herbert
Adler, Franz
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 10,89 5,3260 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

128 Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 19,93 3,0105 60,0000
2 57 20,50 2,7805 55,4151

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
92,36 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Il / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 111 15,79 7,0298 120,0000 100,00 16065 Henghuber, Alexander
2 113 17,93 6,3023 107,5817 89,65 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 116 19,92 5,8233 99,4052 82,84 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

4 114 22,59 5,0465 86,1448 71,79 7270 Gast, Thomas

5 98 23,74 4,1281 70,4670 58,72 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 100 26,87 3,7216 63,5291 52,94 134 Kohz, Peter

7 101 27,59 3,6607 62,4899 52,07 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

8 97 28,80 3,3681 57,4936 47,91 15776 Michaelis, David

9 68 22,04 3,0853 52,6669 43,89 8103 Baier, Armin
10 114 37,75 3,0199 51,5500 42,96 16064 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 117 17,08 6,8501
2 114 17,47 6,5255
3 115 19,95 5,7644
4 90 16,45 5,471
5 116 21,67 5,3530
6 112 23,00 4,8696
7 115 23,78 4,8360
8 112 23,19 4,8297
9 99 21,97 4,5061
10 108 24,35 4,4353
11 104 24,33 4,2746
12 111 27,26 4,0719
13 110 27,57 3,9898
14 94 25,57 3,6762
15 97 27,31 3,56518
16 86 26,26 3,2749
17 102 31,64 3,2238
18 116 38,81 2,9889
19 89 31,44 2,8308
20 76 27,59 2,7546
21 83 33,11 2,5068
22 65 29,95 2,1703
23 75 39,85 1,8821
24 55 30,64 1,7950
25 93 53,94 1,7241

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
114,3129
100,9807
95,8429
93,7740
85,3048
84,7168
84,6059
78,9384
77,6977
74,8815
71,3313
69,8939
64,3992
62,2205
57,3703
56,4738
52,3597
49,5896
48,2553
43,9139
38,0189
32,9698
31,4454
30,2034

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,26
84,15
79,87
78,14
71,09
70,60
70,50
65,78
64,75
62,40
59,44
58,24
53,67
51,85
47,81
47,06
43,63
41,32
40,21
36,59
31,68
27,47
26,20
25,17

COMPETITOR

#

9423
7581
11099
9422
26
142
66
248
12523
16062
15780
15771
13004
15884
743
745
14732
16778
16059
10535
27
15801
4291
15535
780

Name

Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Hoffmann, Lars
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Briickner, Petra
Markopoulos, Georgios
Peter, Franz
Prakesch, Oliver
Steinlehner, Peter
Egenberger, Kuno
Lindinger, Tim
Weichel, Sebastian
Aiello, Andreas
Brunner, Jirgen
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Griinaug, Gerhard
Galante, Daniel
Kraus, Hans Jirgen
Schmidt, Friedrich
Kirner, Olga
Gajcevic, lvica

Engl, Johannes
Manhardt, Alexander
Laiss, Dieter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 14,59 6,9911
2 114 19,74 5,7751
3 114 19,92 5,7229
4 112 20,04 5,5888
5 106 20,10 5,2736
6 106 22,87 4,6349
7 118 27,16 4,3446
8 95 22,19 4,2812
9 114 26,76 4,2601
10 108 27,89 3,8724
11 93 25,05 3,7126
12 106 28,80 3,6806
13 93 2717 3,4229
14 82 24,02 3,4138
15 75 23,12 3,2439
16 89 28,06 3,1718
17 97 31,17 3,1120
18 101 32,88 3,0718
19 76 24,97 3,0437
20 52 18,76 2,7719
21 99 40,27 2,4584
22 81 35,69 2,2695
23 52 26,52 1,9608
24 80 60,28 1,3271

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
99,1275
98,2318
95,9305
90,5203
79,5566
74,5742
73,4857
73,1232
66,4678
63,7253
63,1757
58,7530
58,5972
55,6814
54,4426
53,4160
52,7261
52,2434
47,5781
42,1978
38,9560
33,6563
22,7800

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,61
81,86
79,94
75,43
66,30
62,15
61,24
60,94
55,39
53,10
52,65
48,96
48,83
46,40
4537
44,51
43,94
4354
39,65
35,16
32,46
28,05
18,98

COMPETITOR

#

16061
16058
6378
15328
16066
9024
729
9886
7704
5356
10771
1840
15795
10979
9885
14360
15131
12421
15208
11429
16063
10715
5669
5250

Name

Simon, Kai
Grundmann, Jan
Wanninger, Helmut
Peschkow, Wladislaw
Prakesch, Maximilian
Zistler, Lorenz
Drzymalla, Dominik
Beimler, Nathalie

Dr. Renner, Friedrich
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Renner, Jens
Steuer, Thomas
Michaelis, Christina
Rauthmann, Ingo
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Schoniger, Lutz
Matting, Frank
Danner, Hanno
Kunst, Josef
Majhenic, Martin
Klima, Stefan
Esmeray, Varol
Adelhoch, Gunter
Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

106
112
106
114
108
100

98
104

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

17,33
21,36
21,48
25,01
26,24
24,45
26,88
29,41

HIT
FACTOR

6,1166
5,2434
4,9348
4,5582
4,1159
4,0900
3,6458
3,5362

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
102,8705
96,8156
89,4263
80,7484
80,2408
71,5271
69,3765

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,73
80,68
74,52
67,29
66,87
59,61
57,81

COMPETITOR

#

12644
11605
11082
5354
5976
12500
16060
72

Name

Meyer, Julian
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Schaudick, Florian
Sertel, Serdar
Schlatt, Herbert
Lindinger, Sepp
Adler, Franz
Hendel, Erwin
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 97 18,23 5,3209 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

128 Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 99 41,42 2,3902 120,0000
2 110 56,91 1,9329 97,0421

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
80,87 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Il / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 17,56 6,3781 120,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 100 17,69 5,6529 106,3555 88,63 16065 Henghuber, Alexander
3 115 20,56 5,5934 105,2356 87,70 7270 Gast, Thomas
4 114 20,97 5,4363 102,2808 85,23 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
5 114 21,08 5,4080 101,7471 84,79 134 Kohz, Peter
6 116 22,21 5,2229 98,2646 81,89 8103 Baier, Armin
7 88 20,35 4,3243 81,3591 67,80 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
8 95 24,26 3,9159 73,6751 61,40 291 Woeller, Ulrich
9 101 27,73 3,6423 68,5266 57,11 16064 Buchholz, Katja
10 98 39,08 2,5077 47,1802 39,32 15776 Michaelis, David
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 14,25 7,7193
2 114 14,95 7,6254
3 11 16,90 6,5680
4 113 22,38 5,0492
5 114 23,50 4,8511
6 110 23,18 4,7455
7 110 23,93 4,5967
8 106 23,30 4,5494
9 117 25,79 4,5366
10 109 24,57 4,4363
11 94 21,69 4,3338
12 112 26,24 4,2683
13 106 25,46 4,1634
14 115 28,12 4,0896
15 104 27,67 3,7586
16 106 28,82 3,6780
17 112 30,95 3,6187
18 116 33,60 3,4524
19 110 32,51 3,3836
20 102 30,63 3,3301
21 114 34,77 3,2787
22 102 32,36 3,1520
23 91 31,48 2,8907
24 91 35,42 2,5692
25 75 35,37 2,1204

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
118,5406
102,1033
78,4913
75,4120
73,7705
71,4584
70,7218
70,5242
68,9644
67,3708
66,3526
64,7219
63,5749
58,4289
57,1762
56,2550
53,6688
52,5992
51,7674
50,9687
48,9999
44,9376
39,9389
32,9632

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,78
85,09
65,41
62,84
61,48
59,55
58,93
58,77
57,47
56,14
55,29
53,93
52,98
48,69
47,65
46,88
44,72
43,83
43,14
42,47
40,83
37,45
33,28
27,47

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
9422
11099
248
16062
15801
26
743
66
12523
142
15884
745
10535
14732
4291
13004
156778
15535
15771
780
16059
27
15780

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej
Miiller, ALEXANDER
Hoffmann, Lars
Prakesch, Oliver
Egenberger, Kuno
Gajcevic, lvica
Briickner, Petra
Diermeier, Norbert
Peter, Franz
Steinlehner, Peter
Markopoulos, Georgios
Brunner, Jirgen
Karbaumer, Rainer
Schmidt, Friedrich
Grlinaug, Gerhard
Engl, Johannes
Aiello, Andreas
Galante, Daniel
Manhardt, Alexander
Weichel, Sebastian
Laiss, Dieter

Kraus, Hans Jirgen
Kirner, Olga
Lindinger, Tim
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 10,67 10,1218
2 114 17,97 6,3439
3 108 19,23 5,6162
4 104 19,41 5,3581
5 110 20,84 5,2783
6 112 23,17 4,8338
7 108 23,73 4,5512
8 102 22,47 4,5394
9 114 26,02 4,3812
10 100 23,24 4,3029
11 110 25,94 4,2406
12 98 23,94 4,0936
13 100 24,79 4,0339
14 104 26,39 3,9409
15 100 26,16 3,8226
16 87 23,44 3,7116
17 110 32,02 3,4354
18 108 32,33 3,3406
19 112 33,71 3,3225
20 85 28,18 3,0163
21 69 23,34 2,9563
22 69 30,89 2,2337
23 62 31,11 1,9929
24 105 64,46 1,6289

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
75,2105
66,5835
63,5228
62,5773
57,3078
53,9570
53,8169
51,9421
51,0136
50,2741
48,5315
47,8239
46,7214
45,3194
44,0031
40,7280
39,6041
39,3896
35,7602
35,0486
26,4821
23,6273
19,3117

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
62,68
55,49
52,94
52,15
47,76
44,96
44,85
43,29
42,51
41,90
40,44
39,85
38,93
37,77
36,67
33,94
33,00
32,82
29,80
29,21
22,07
19,69
16,09

COMPETITOR

#

16061
16328
9024
16058
6378
5356
16066
9886
729
5669
14360
10715
10979
10771
1840
11429
7704
12421
15131
15208
9885
16063
15795
5250

Name

Simon, Kai
Peschkow, Wiladislaw
Zistler, Lorenz
Grundmann, Jan
Wanninger, Helmut
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Prakesch, Maximilian
Beimler, Nathalie
Drzymalla, Dominik
Adelhoch, Gunter
Schoniger, Lutz
Esmeray, Varol
Rauthmann, Ingo
Renner, Jens
Steuer, Thomas
Majhenic, Martin

Dr. Renner, Friedrich
Danner, Hanno
Matting, Frank
Kunst, Josef
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Klima, Stefan
Michaelis, Christina
Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 97 16,41 5,9110 120,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 108 18,43 5,8600 118,9643 99,14 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 112 19,79 5,6594 114,8921 95,74 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 110 25,41 4,3290 87,8832 73,24 72 Hendel, Erwin

5 108 26,00 4,1538 84,3273 70,27 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

6 81 21,16 3,8280 77,7119 64,76 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 92 24,36 3,7767 76,6706 63,89 16060 Adler, Franz

8 77 23,17 3,3233 67,4657 56,22 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 27,28 4,0323 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

128 Trautmann, Ralf

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 11 / 2023 [ESS]
Printed April 19, 2023 at 11:16

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 103 35,99 2,8619 120,0000
2 97 37,01 2,6209 109,8951

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
91,58 229 Kduhn, Jiirgen
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